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Have questions?
Chat about COVID-19

1664

360

376

394

387

390

414

408

404

406

400

407

385

374

347

365

349

333

359

344

331

360

311

315



https://health.mo.gov/
mailto:info@health.mo.gov
http://www.flickr.com/photos/49879968@N04/
http://www.youtube.com/user/MODHSS
http://twitter.com/HealthyLivingMo
https://www.facebook.com/HealthyLivingMo
https://info.mo.gov/covid/
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80+ 1985
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Labs are required by the Missouri Code of State Regulations to immediately report positive COVID-19 test results. As commercial labs
increase their capacity for testing, we will continue to receive results from them requiring immediate verification of patient data for each
result. Prompt efforts to protect the public’s health depends on this verification. Patient data from commercial labs is preliminary and
subject to change following initial public health involvement.

COVvID-19

Show Me Strong Recovery Plan
Analytics

CDC Situation Summary

Face Covering Guidance
Frequently Asked Questions and Answers
Missouri News

Plasma Donations

Resource Toolkit

State Testing Guidance
Missouri Testing Sites
Statewide Orders

Local Orders

Waivers of Laws and Rules

Contact

24 hour hotline: 877-435-8411

(Translation services available.)

About DHSS

Office of the Director
Boards and Commissions
Directory of Services



https://showmestrong.mo.gov/
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/analytics.php
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-nCoV/summary.html
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/pdf/face-covering-guidance.pdf
https://www.cdc.gov/coronavirus/2019-ncov/faq.html
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/missouri-news.php
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/plasma-donations.php
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/toolkit.php
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/pdf/mo-pcr-testing-update-providers.pdf
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/mobile-testing.php
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/statewide-orders.php
https://www.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/59135fbe6eb24581b8d5dd78964ec1e4
https://health.mo.gov/living/healthcondiseases/communicable/novel-coronavirus/waivers-laws-rules.php
https://health.mo.gov/about/director.php
https://health.mo.gov/information/boards/
https://health.mo.gov/about/directory-of-services.php

Employment Opportunities

ADA, FMLA and Civil Rights

HIPAA

Recent News and Public Notices

Contact Information

Nondiscrimination Notice (Translations Available)

Useful Links

SiteAtoz

Proposed Rules

State Public Health Laboratory
Local Public Health Agencies
Birth and Death Records

Child Care Information

Family Care Safety Registry
Sunshine and Records Requests

Programs & Services
Narcotics & Dangerous Drugs
WIC Clinics

Food & Drug Recalls
Contractor Resources

Email the Department

Media Requests

Employee Email Web Access

Connect With Us

Privacy Policy Accessibility Contact Us Data Policy

State Agencies

Online Services

Proposed Rules



https://health.mo.gov/information/employment/
https://health.mo.gov/information/appsforms/
https://health.mo.gov/information/hipaa/
https://health.mo.gov/information/news/
https://health.mo.gov/about/contact.php
https://health.mo.gov/about/nondiscrimination-notice.php
https://health.mo.gov/atoz/
https://health.mo.gov/about/proposedrules/
https://health.mo.gov/lab/
https://health.mo.gov/living/lpha/
https://health.mo.gov/data/vitalrecords/
https://health.mo.gov/safety/childcare/
https://health.mo.gov/safety/fcsr/
https://health.mo.gov/about/sunshine-requests.php
https://health.mo.gov/programs.php
https://health.mo.gov/safety/bndd/
https://health.mo.gov/living/families/wic/
https://health.mo.gov/safety/foodrecalls/
https://health.mo.gov/information/contractorresources/
https://health.mo.gov/askus.php
https://health.mo.gov/about/press-inquiry.php
https://webmail.mo.gov/
https://www.facebook.com/HealthyLivingMo
http://twitter.com/HealthyLivingMo
http://www.youtube.com/user/MODHSS
http://www.flickr.com/photos/49879968@N04/
http://health.mo.gov/information/news/rss.xml
https://www.mo.gov/privacy-policy/
https://www.mo.gov/accessibility/
https://health.mo.gov/askus.php
https://www.mo.gov/data-policy/
https://www.mo.gov/search-results?mode=state_agencies
https://www.mo.gov/search-results?mode=online_services
https://health.mo.gov/about/proposedrules/
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